CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL PUBLIC AGENCY (LPA) RIGHT OF WAY ACQUISITION
RE3028    07/2020

Instructions: Must be completed and forwarded to Region LPA Real Estate Coordinator for LPA payment requests

	Project Name
New Test
	Right of Way Project No
0000-54-32
	Highway or Road
Test
	County
Adams
	Acquiring Agency
Town of Dell Prairie
	Relocation Order Date




	Parcel No.
	Brochure Sent
	Initiation of Neg
	Appraisal Waived
	Appraisal Report
	Appraisal Report Review by LPA
	Offering Price Approved by LPA
	Approved Offering Price
	Admin Settlement
	Owner's Appraisal Report
	Acq. Price
	Type of Conveyance Signed
	Conveyance Recorded
	Neg Diary Comp & Signed Date
	Stmt to Const Engg.

	1
	
	
	06/14/2023
	
	
	
	$0.00
	
	
	$2,700.00
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



I certify, pursuant to 23 CFR 635.309, and other FHWA regulations as appropriate, that all land interest and parcels required for the project ID and highway named above have been fully acquired.


	Town of Dell Prairie
	Name of Local Public Agency

     	
Date	Officer Signature

	     
	Title
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